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POS Dorsal Nombre
1 16 Sergio
2 23 Alejandro
3 1" Marcelo
4 49 Jonathan
5 30 David
6 66 Jose Carlos
7 22 Daniel
8 28 Jesus
9 43 Oliver
10 104 Francisco
11 42 David
12 96 Ruben
13 3 Gonzalo
14 40 René Gonzalo
15 65 Emilio
16 36 Alejandro
17 83 Jesus
18 95 Mariano
19 14 José Manuel
20 47 Carlos Mauricio
21 85 Cesar
22 90 Pedro
23 84 Manuel
24 48 David
25 97 Alfonso
26 4 Marcos
27 12 Adrian
28 34 David
29 33 Mario
30 13 Victor

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Apellidos

Sierra Garrido

Carrion Herranz

Lépez Maroto
Paz Madrofio
Garcia Garcia

Alvarez Reguilon

Cabrera Mufioz
Galan Collado

Medina Moreno
Tarancon Delgado
Magan Fernandez

Rodriguez Dom

Blazquez Garcia

Lifona Deriaz
Alonso Garcia

Hernandez Ruiz
Martin De La Vera
Rodrigo Castafio

Recio Sanchez
Ocampo Rueda
Moreno Garcia
Parra Camén
Martin Jiménez

Oreja Hernandez
Romojaro Pérez

Conde Melero
Lopez-hazas

Gonzalez Rodriguez
Gbémez Montesinos

Pérez Garcia
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Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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TIEMPO

00:10:19
00:10:24
00:11:15
00:11:20
00:11:22
00:11:36
00:11:43
00:11:44
00:11:55
00:12:09
00:12:21
00:12:26
00:12:30
00:12:30
00:12:31
00:12:37
00:12:45
00:12:46
00:12:48
00:12:49
00:12:51
00:12:58
00:12:58
00:13:04
00:13:05
00:13:18
00:13:18
00:13:21
00:13:24
00:13:26
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RITMO

11.62 km/h
11.52 km/h
10.66 km/h
10.58 km/h
10.54 km/h
10.34 km/h
10.22 km/h
10.22 km/h
10.06 km/h
9.87 km/h
9.71 km/h
9.64 km/h
9.59 km/h
9.59 km/h
9.57 km/h
9.51 km/h
9.41 km/h
9.39 km/h
9.36 km/h
9.36 km/h
9.33 km/h
9.24 km/h
9.24 km/h
9.17 km/h
9.16 km/h
9.01 km/h
9.01 km/h
8.97 km/h
8.94 km/h
8.92 km/h
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POS Dorsal Nombre
31 98 Huberto
32 108 Rafael
33 54 Luis
34 93 Jose Luis
35 76 Jeronimo
36 100 Ricardo
37 7 Jesus
38 52 Ovidio
39 25 Daniel
40 46 Samuel
41 39 Luis Armando
42 37 Fermin
43 72 Sergio
44 29 Daniel
45 99 Diego
46 70 Marcos
47 50 Alvaro
48 41 Mauricio
49 82 Guillermo
50 1 David
51 121 Jose Luis
52 10 Diego
53 51 Jaime
54 120 Miguel Angel
55 77 Oscar
56 79 David
57 8 David
58 61 Ivan
59 5 Diego
60 24 Mario

iDescarga la App

oficial!

P.CATG Categoria

Apellidos

Ros Bartolomé 11
Vinuesa Berdion 12
Rodriguez Manzaneque 14
Reyero Hernandez 13
Garzon Mora 14
Santamaria Ayuso 15
Fernandez Garcia 8

Rodriguez Gonzalez 15
Ciudad Enriquez 16
Mufioz Martin 17
Jiménez Oller 18
Hueso Herrero 19
De La Rubia Lopez 16
Garcia Cadenas 20
Rubio Géarate 17
De Guinea Pinilla 18
Pefia Platero 21
Londofio 22
Leén Herranz 19
Gonzalez Gonzalez 9

Sanchez Blanco 1

Llamas Hernando 10
Ramos Lucas 23
Rodriguez Bello 2

Gomez Gomez 20
Hernandez Junge 21
Gallego Saguar 11
Adarbe Bastande 22
Cruz Galvan 12
Cebrian Sampere 24
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M40 M
M40 M
M30 M
M40 M
M40 M
M40 M
SENIOR M
M30 M
M30 M
M30 M
M30 M
M30 M
M40 M
M30 M
M40 M
M40 M
M30 M
M30 M
M40 M
SENIOR M
M50 M
SENIOR M
M30 M
M50 M
M40 M
M40 M
SENIOR M
M40 M
SENIOR M
M30 M

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

TIEMPO

00:13:28
00:13:31
00:13:33
00:13:40
00:13:41
00:13:43
00:13:44
00:13:45
00:13:46
00:13:49
00:13:49
00:13:50
00:13:51
00:13:55
00:13:56
00:13:56
00:13:57
00:13:59
00:14:00
00:14:03
00:14:09
00:14:13
00:14:20
00:14:20
00:14:23
00:14:24
00:14:25
00:14:29
00:14:32
00:14:34
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RITMO

8.90 km/h
8.87 km/h
8.84 km/h
8.77 km/h
8.76 km/h
8.74 km/h
8.73 km/h
8.71 km/h
8.71 km/h
8.68 km/h
8.67 km/h
8.66 km/h
8.65 km/h
8.61 km/h
8.60 km/h
8.60 km/h
8.60 km/h
8.57 km/h
8.56 km/h
8.53 km/h
8.47 km/h
8.43 km/h
8.36 km/h
8.36 km/h
8.33 km/h
8.33 km/h
8.32 km/h
8.28 km/h
8.25 km/h
8.23 km/h
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POS Dorsal Nombre Apellidos P.CATG Categoria Género TIEMPO RITMO
61 101 Javier Seco 23 M40 M Masculino 00:14:36 8.21 km/h
62 9 David Gallo 13 SENIOR M Masculino 00:14:38 8.20 km/h
63 20 Juan José Ariza Marquez 25 M30 M Masculino 00:14:38 8.19 km/h
64 106 Gustavo Urrea Gomez 24 M40 M Masculino 00:14:39 8.18 km/h
65 75 Raul Garcia Gonzalez 25 M40 M Masculino 00:14:41 8.17 km/h
66 107 Rubén Vaquero Delgado 26 M40 M Masculino 00:14:44 8.13 km/h
67 26 Juan Manuel Cordero Alameda 26 M30 M Masculino 00:14:51 8.07 km/h
68 44 Rodrigo Medrano Lopez 27 M30 M Masculino 00:15:03 7.96 km/h
69 130 Alba Corralejo Del Peso 1 SENIOR FEMENINO Femenino 00:15:05 7.95 km/h
70 117 Francisco Fuentes Cafiavate 3 M50 M Masculino 00:15:09 7.91 km/h
71 69 Pablo Cristobal Mayoral 27 M40 M Masculino 00:15:19 7.83 km/h
72 62 Daniel Aguado Carbajal 28 M40 M Masculino 00:15:27 7.75 km/h
73 27 Guillermo Echevarria Casado 28 M30 M Masculino 00:15:28 7.75 km/h
74 73 Raul Garcia Alvarez 29 M40 M Masculino 00:15:34 7.70 km/h
76 124 Oscar Villegas Lorenzo 4 M50 M Masculino 00:15:40 7.65 km/h
75 21 Alvaro Blazquez Manguero 29 M30 M Masculino 00:15:40 7.65 km/h
77 6 Bernardino Estepa Quero 14 SENIOR M Masculino 00:15:46 7.60 km/h
78 38 Juan Manuel Jimenez Fernandez 30 M30 M Masculino 00:15:57 7.52 km/h
79 18 Santiago Tabares Saavedra 15 SENIOR M Masculino 00:16:03 7.47 km/h
80 91 Juan Carlos Ramos Martin 30 M40 M Masculino 00:16:06 7.44 km/h
81 35 Cristina Granados Lajara 2 SENIOR FEMENINO Femenino 00:16:07 7.44 km/h
82 137 Jorge Jiménez Gémez 5 M50 M Masculino 00:16:08 7.43 km/h
83 131 Angélica Garcia Fernandez 3 SENIOR FEMENINO Femenino 00:16:16 7.37 km/h
84 71 Daniel De La Muela 31 M40 M Masculino 00:16:17 7.36 km/h
85 55 Borja Rodriguez Sanchez 31 M30 M Masculino 00:16:18 7.35 km/h
86 80 Jose Manuel Herranz Pola 32 M40 M Masculino 00:16:29 7.27 km/h
87 63 Luis Albaladejo U. 33 M40 M Masculino 00:16:36 7.22 km/h
88 31 Borja Garcia Mancera 32 M30 M Masculino 00:16:36 7.22 km/h
89 94 Raul Robles Picon 34 M40 M Masculino 00:16:40 7.19 km/h
90 102 Diego Sobrados Rivero 35 M40 M Masculino 00:16:51 7.11 km/h
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POS Dorsal Nombre Apellidos P.CATG Categoria Género TIEMPO
91 135 Arancha Martin Sanchez 4 SENIOR FEMENINO Femenino 00:17:22 6.90 km/h
92 134 Mayte Infante Familiar 5 SENIOR FEMENINO Femenino 00:17:30 6.85 km/h
93 64 Ricardo Alis Giraldo 36 M40 M Masculino 00:17:37 6.81 km/h
94 32 Ismael Garcia Urda 33 M30 M Masculino 00:17:46 6.75 km/h
95 133 Celia Ruiz De Vifiaspre 6 SENIOR FEMENINO Femenino 00:17:58 6.67 km/h
96 78 Alvaro Henche Hernandez 37 M40 M Masculino 00:18:04 6.64 km/h
97 57 Jose Vicente Sanchez Garcia-silvestre 34 M30 M Masculino 00:18:14 6.58 km/h
98 118 Manuel Marcos Redondo 6 M50 M Masculino 00:18:43 6.40 km/h
99 122 José Santiago Maldonado 7 M50 M Masculino 00:18:57 6.32 km/h
100 111 Carlos Albaladejo 8 M50 M Masculino 00:20:02 5.98 km/h
101 81 Andrés Jaramillo 38 M40 M Masculino 00:21:47 5.50 km/h
102 68 Carlos Alberto Coronel Paucar 39 M40 M Masculino 00:24:38 4.87 km/h
103 88 Andrés Murillo Palau 40 M40 M Masculino 00:26:19 4.55 km/h
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